School Name:

Competitor’s Name

Washington State Math Championships

Team number:

Individual (5) 2004

Point Indicate the best answer for each question. | Point
Value Value
1 1. a b c d e 1
1 2 a b C d e 1
1 3 a b c d e 1
1 4 a b C d e 1
1 5 a b c d e 1
1 6 a b C d e 1
1 7 a b c d e 1
1 8 a b C d e 1
1 9 a b C d e 1
1 10. a b C d e 1
Totals 1 Totals 2
Front Front
Back << Only correctors write in these spaces. >> Back
Grand Grand




Individual (S) 2004

Point
Value

Answers

11.$8.46

12. -3

13. 18

14. 6 and 11/12

15. 94

16. 64

17. 150.46

18.7

19. 7/13

20. 751,366

Point
Value

Point
Value

21.

22

23.

24.

25.

26

27

28.

29

30.

Answers

24

32

15

. 261.33

. 2and 1/3

0.02004 or 0.020

. 81/64 or 1 and 17/64

2/13 or 0.154

Point
Value




School Name:

Competitor’s Name

Washington State Math Championships

Team number:

Individual (6) 2004

Point Indicate the best answer for each question. | Point
Value Value
1 1 a b C d e 1
1 2 a b c d e 1
1 3 a b C d e 1
1 4 a b c d e 1
1 5 a b C d e 1
1 6 a b C d e 1
1 7 a b C d e 1
1 8 a b C d e 1
1 9 a b C d e 1
1 10. a b C d e 1
Totals 1 Totals 2
Front Front
Back << Only correctors write in these spaces. >> Back
Grand Grand




Individual (6) 2004

Point
Value

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Answers

64

150.46

7/13

751.366

24

32

15

Point
Value

Point
Value

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Answers

261.33

0.154 or i
13

33% or 33

867
17.67

62

Point
Value




School Name:

Competitor’s Name

Washington State Math Championships

Team number:

Individual (7) 2004

Point Indicate the best answer for each question. | Point
Value Value
1 1. a b d 1
1 2 a b d 1
1 3 a b d 1
1 4 a b d 1
1 5 a b d 1
1 6 a b d 1
1 7 a b d 1
1 8 a b d 1
1 9 a b d 1
1 10. a b d 1
Totals 1 Totals 2
Front Front
Back << Only correctors write in these spaces. >> Back
Grand Grand




Individual (7) 2004

Point
Value

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20

Answers

24

32
15

261.33

. 0.154 or i
13

Point
Value

Point
Value

21.

22

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Answers

33% or 33

867

17.67

62

150°

1024

20% or 20

576

972,000

Point
Value




School Name:

Competitor’s Name

Washington State Math Championships

Team number:

Individual (8) 2004

Point Indicate the best answer for each question. | Point
Value Value
1 1. a b C d e 1
1 2. a b C d e 1
1 3 a b C d e 1
1 4 a b C d e 1
1 5 a b c d e 1
1 6 a b c d e 1
1 7 a b c d e 1
1 8 a b C d e 1
1 9 a b c d e 1
1 10. a b C d e 1
Totals 1 Totals 2
Front Front
Back << Only correctors write in these spaces. >> Back
Grand Grand




Individual (8) 2004

Point
Value

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Answers

261.33

i or 0.154
13

33 or 33%

867
17.67

62

Point
Value

Point
Value

21.

22

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Answers

150 or 150°

1024

(57,9) or 57,9

20% or 20

576

972,000

$180,000 or 180,000

900

(-3,5)or-3,5

209

Point
Value




